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GENERAL SPECIFICATION

FIBER OPTIC CABLE SINGLE MODE

Products :                                      Fiber op�c cable single mode

Fiber Count :                                 8

Fiber Type :                                    ITU-T G.652D

Outer Jacket :                                LSZH

A�enua�on (max/KM) :             0.40 dB/km (1310 nm) 0.25 dB/km (1550 nm)

Length/ Drum :                            2000 m Drum ±5%

Model No :                                    FCI-3101

Product ID :                                   FCI-081TLY
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